FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 27, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/26/26 01:34
02/26/26 02:22
02/26/26 02:33
02/26/26 02:37
02/26/26 06:10
02/26/26 07:40
02/26/26 07:41
02/26/26 09:14
02/26/26 09:36
02/26/26 09:40
02/26/26 09:41
02/26/26 09:45
02/26/26 10:02
02/26/26 10:11
02/26/26 10:34
02/26/26 10:41
02/26/26 10:56
02/26/26 11:15
02/26/26 11:29
02/26/26 11:44
02/26/26 13:12
02/26/26 13:37
02/26/26 13:49
02/26/26 14:02
02/26/26 14:20
02/26/26 15:09
02/26/26 15:14

CFS #

CFS26-009303
CFS26-009305
CFS26-009306
CFS26-009308
CFS26-009321
CFS26-009327
CFS26-009328
CFS26-009332
CFS26-009339
CFS26-009341
CFS26-009342
CFS26-009344
CFS26-009347
CFS26-009348
CFS26-009357
CFS26-009360
CFS26-009364
CFS26-009369
CFS26-009371
CFS26-009372
CFS26-009378
CFS26-009381
CFS26-009382
CFS26-009384
CFS26-009388
CFS26-009393
CFS26-009395

Initial Complaint

Animal : Animal

Remove : Remove Subject

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Soliciting/Panhandling :

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
PBX : PBX

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Assist : Assist

Assist : Assist

Remove : Remove Subject

Assist : Assist

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Theft : Theft

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and

Address

16 N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

310 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

9TH AVE S/ S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
627 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1231 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE,

IA

LAINSON AVE / 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE,

PHONE LOG CSO

2131 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE N /N 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
2015 HIGHLAND PARK AVE, FORT DODGE, IA

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE,
PHONE LOG

IA

456 N 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
723 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1430 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1316 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

14 JOHNSON PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 15TH ST/ PROSPECT AVE, FORT DODGE,
800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE,

IA

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

02/26/26 15:18
02/26/26 15:32
02/26/26 16:31
02/26/26 17:19
02/26/26 17:25
02/26/26 18:12
02/26/26 18:22
02/26/26 18:39
02/26/26 18:49
02/26/26 19:04
02/26/26 19:19
02/26/26 20:14
02/26/26 20:24
02/26/26 20:50
02/26/26 22:47
02/26/26 23:40
02/26/26 23:43

CFS #

CFS26-009396
CFS26-009398
CFS26-009406
CFS26-009414
CFS26-009416
CFS26-009417
CFS26-009418
CFS26-009422
CFS26-009423
CFS26-009426
CFS26-009428
CFS26-009436
CFS26-009439
CFS26-009445
CFS26-009451
CFS26-009452
CFS26-009453

Total Records: 44

Initial Complaint

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child
Followup : Followup

Burglary : Burglary

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Recover Property : Recover Property
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Address

615 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
624 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG PD
800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1900 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1407 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2139

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
310 1ST AVE N APT 6, FORT DODGE, IA
1712 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
211 H ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

304 AVE MW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2832 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1413 10TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1627 8 1/2 AVE N
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