



FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on February 27, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/26/26 01:34	CFS26-009303	Animal : Animal	16 N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 02:22	CFS26-009305	Remove : Remove Subject	201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 02:33	CFS26-009306	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	310 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 02:37	CFS26-009308	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	9TH AVE S / S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/26/26 06:10	CFS26-009321	Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 07:40	CFS26-009327	Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint	819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 07:41	CFS26-009328	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	627 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 09:14	CFS26-009332	Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief	
02/26/26 09:36	CFS26-009339	Soliciting/Panhandling :	1231 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/26/26 09:40	CFS26-009341	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	LAINSON AVE / 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE,
02/26/26 09:41	CFS26-009342	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG CSO
02/26/26 09:45	CFS26-009344	Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery	2131 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/26/26 10:02	CFS26-009347	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	1ST AVE N / N 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/26/26 10:11	CFS26-009348	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	2015 HIGHLAND PARK AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
02/26/26 10:34	CFS26-009357	Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist	100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
02/26/26 10:41	CFS26-009360	Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery	PHONE LOG
02/26/26 10:56	CFS26-009364	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	456 N 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 11:15	CFS26-009369	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 11:29	CFS26-009371	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	723 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 11:44	CFS26-009372	Assist : Assist	2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 13:12	CFS26-009378	Assist : Assist	1430 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 13:37	CFS26-009381	Remove : Remove Subject	1316 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 13:49	CFS26-009382	Assist : Assist	14 JOHNSON PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 14:02	CFS26-009384	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	S 15TH ST / PROSPECT AVE, FORT DODGE,
02/26/26 14:20	CFS26-009388	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 15:09	CFS26-009393	Theft : Theft	3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/26/26 15:14	CFS26-009395	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/26/26 15:18	CFS26-009396	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	615 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 15:32	CFS26-009398	Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child	624 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 16:31	CFS26-009406	Followup : Followup	
02/26/26 17:19	CFS26-009414	Burglary : Burglary	PHONE LOG PD
02/26/26 17:25	CFS26-009416	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 18:12	CFS26-009417	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	1900 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 18:22	CFS26-009418	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	1407 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 18:39	CFS26-009422	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2139
02/26/26 18:49	CFS26-009423	Followup : Followup	2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 19:04	CFS26-009426	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	310 1ST AVE N APT 6, FORT DODGE, IA
02/26/26 19:19	CFS26-009428	Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress	1712 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 20:14	CFS26-009436	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	211 H ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 20:24	CFS26-009439	Recover Property : Recover Property	PHONE LOG
02/26/26 20:50	CFS26-009445	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	304 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 22:47	CFS26-009451	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	2832 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 23:40	CFS26-009452	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	1413 10TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/26/26 23:43	CFS26-009453	Noise Violation : Noise Violation	1627 8 1/2 AVE N

Total Records: 44